
Michigan (7-4-1) -vs- Aquinas (0-15-1)
11/23/2025 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/23/2025
Start: 2:34 pm
Time: 2:11
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Michigan 0 5 9 14
Aquinas 1 0 1 2

UMICH: Ava Heung (2); Natalie Farrell (2); Grace Bobby (2); Emily
Maliszewski (2); Salene Kalis (1); Brooke Metz (1); Keira Schaub
(1); Cara Kolwich (1); Menami Gordon (1); Samantha Carr (1)
AQW: Bridget Clay (1); Joleena Manone (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
UMIC

H AQW
1st 15:29 AQW Bridget Clay Unassisted EV 0 1
2nd 15:33 UMICH Keira Schaub Reya Dila, Madison Farris EV 1 1
2nd 09:20 UMICH Ava Heung Samantha Carr EV 2 1
2nd 08:41 UMICH Samantha Carr Unassisted EV 3 1
2nd 07:15 UMICH Emily Maliszewski Natalie Farrell, Katherine Cummings EV 4 1
2nd 01:20 UMICH Grace Bobby Natalie Farrell, Michaela McGoff PP 5 1
3rd 19:30 UMICH Emily Maliszewski Katherine Cummings, Julia Lindahl PP 6 1
3rd 13:43 UMICH Cara Kolwich Unassisted EV 7 1
3rd 13:12 UMICH Ava Heung Samantha Carr EV 8 1
3rd 12:46 UMICH Menami Gordon Ava Heung, Cadence Secreto EV 9 1
3rd 10:21 AQW Joleena Manone Reyna Dominczak EV 9 2
3rd 08:59 UMICH Salene Kalis Cara Kolwich, Grace Garbanty EV 10 2
3rd 07:57 UMICH Brooke Metz Salene Kalis EV 11 2
3rd 06:51 UMICH Natalie Farrell Emily Maliszewski, Ava Heung EV 12 2
3rd 05:20 UMICH Grace Bobby Julia Lindahl, Mariana Ceballos EV 13 2
3rd 03:58 UMICH Natalie Farrell Cadence Secreto PP 14 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd UMICH Cara Kolwich 02:00 TRIPPING 18:19 PP
2nd AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 CHECKING 02:42 PP
2nd AQW Paige Ike 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00 PP
3rd AQW Joleena Manone 02:00 ROUGHING 04:20 PP



Individual
Michigan 14

Aquinas 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Ava Heung 2 2 2 0 - - 0
4 Grace Garbanty 0 1 0 0 - - 0
5 Cadence Secreto 0 2 0 0 - - 0
6 Salene Kalis 1 1 1 0 - - 0
7 Julia Lindahl 0 2 0 0 - - 0
8 Leanna Phillips 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Brooke Metz 1 0 1 0 - - 0

LW 11 Keira Schaub 1 0 1 0 - - 0
D 12 Cara Kolwich 1 1 1 0 - 1-2 0

13 Natalie Farrell 2 2 2 0 - - 0
15 Kylie Duffany 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Madison Farris 0 1 0 0 - - 0
21 Isabella Domenica 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 25 Grace Bobby 2 0 2 0 - - 0
27 Katherine Cummings 0 2 0 0 - - 0

RW 28 Reya Dila 0 1 0 0 - - 0
D 29 Mariana Ceballos 0 1 0 0 - - 0
G 42 Emma Johns 0 0 0 0 - - 0

54 Menami Gordon 1 0 1 0 - - 0
63 Michaela McGoff 0 1 0 0 - - 0
66 Samantha Carr 1 2 1 0 - - 0
77 Emily Maliszewski 2 1 2 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 67 0 - - 0

Totals 14 20 81 0 0-0 1-2 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Trista Tracy 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 4 Paige Ike 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
RW 6 Cali Lindbeck 0 0 0 0 - - 0

11 Bridget Clay 1 0 1 0 - - 0
13 Ellie Wallace 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Joleena Manone 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0

C 16 Reyna Dominczak 0 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Grace Smart 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Elizabeth Bruso 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Anna Castle 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 29 Lorelei Weinrick 0 0 0 0 - - 0
36 Kaylee Daigle 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 48 Izzy Buckett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
65 Sydney Clark 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 88 Kate Kramm 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 16 0 - - 0

Totals 2 1 18 0 0-0 3-6 0

Michigan Goalkeeping Aquinas Goalkeeping

Michigan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
42 Emma Johns W 60:00 2 0 16

Totals 2 0 16

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
48 Izzy Buckett L 46:48 8 0 57
1 Trista Tracy 13:12 6 0 10

Totals 14 0 67

Michigan Faceoffs Aquinas Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


